LIST OF SUBSCRIBERS

Name of Subscribers Annual Subscriptign
Rs. a.

H. A. Wadiya Esq., Bar-at-law 120 0
L. J. Sedgwick Esq., I.C.S. 120 0
W. H. Sharp, Esq. 60 0
Dr. H. H. Mann, D.Sc. 60 0
The Poona Prarthana Samaj 48 0
C. A. Kincaid Esq. I.C.S. 24 0
O.H.T. Dudley Esq. 20 0
Hon. G. K. Gokhals, B.A., C.I.E. 12 0
Principal R. P. Paranjpye B.Sc., M.A. 12 0
Mrs. Ramabai Ranade 12 0
Rao Bah. K. B. Marathe 12 0
Rao Bah. D. G. Gharpure 12 0
Rao Bah. K. G. Kelkar 12 0
Rao Bah. L. A. Deshpande 12 0
Dr. V. C. Gokhale, L.M. & S. 12 0
Dr. P. V. Shikhare 12 0
Dr. S. H. Mody 12 0
Mr. B.S. Kamat, B.A. 12 0
Mr. K. P. Gadgil 12 0
Mr. L. M. Satoor 12 0
Mr. R. L. Badop 12 0
Mr. T.H.C. Goude 12 0
Mr. S. V. Shevde 12 0
Mr. K. R. Mitra 12 0
Mr. Gopal Rao G. Naik 12 0
Mr. Ramdas Krishna 12 0
Mr. Kaluram Bhau Mansaram 6 0
Mr. Pandurang Ramiji Bari 6 0
Mr. Ramayya Pullayya 6 0
Dr. N. M. Paranjpye, LM. & S. 6 0
Dr. N. V. Modak 6 0
Dr. R. K. Naidoo 6 0
Mr. G. M. Dukle 6 0
6 0

Mr. Hari Narayan Apte
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Mr. Venkat Subbayya
Mr. Abraham Issac

Mr. S. Seshacharry

Mr. H. K. Mehta

Mr. M. B. Pandit

Mr. A. K. Mudliar

Miss Premalabai Kotkar

Dr. K. V. Khare

Dr. G. S. Sahasrabuddhe, L.M. & S.
Dr. H. K. Ranade, L.M. & S.

Mr. R. B. Joshi

Mr. K. B. Rajurekar

Mr. P. C. Patil

Mr. C. G. Bhanu, B.A.

Mr. G. C. Bhate, M.A.

Mr. H. G. Limaye, M.A.

Mr. V. K. Rajawade, M.A.

Mr. G. V. Lele, B.A.

Mr. K. R. Kanitkar, B.Sc., M.A.

Mr. D. L. Dixit, B.A.

Mr. K. N. Dravid, M.A.

Mr. V. G. Apte, B.A.

Mr. D. L. Sahasrabuddhe, B.Sc., L. Ag.
Mr. N. C. Kelkar

Mr. T. D. Dhume

Mr. V. N. Pillay

Mr. Jambulingam Mudliar
Mr. G. V. Dange, B.A.
Mr. A. R. Mudliar

Mr. Ramanna Lingoo
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Mr. M. H. Ghorparay
Mr. v. R. Mudiiar

Mr. D. N. Patwardhan
Mr. S. J. Kamble

Mr. L. K. Aidale

Mr. L. R. Gokhale
Mr. S. R. Thorat

Mr. M. R. Sable
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Mr. L. R. Bhajekar, M.A.
Mr. G. S. Powar

Mr. G. K. Deodhar, M.A.
Mr. V. A. Keskar, B.A.
Mr. Y. L. Wadekar

Mr. V. M. Phulmambdikar
Mr. G. M. Dalvi

Mr. R. G. Telang

LIST OF DONORS

Name of Donor

Supervision Charges handed over by
the Secretary to the Society

Hindu Distress Relief Committee

Hon. G. K. Gokhale, C.I.E.
- out of a law suit

H. H. Shri Shankaracharya
Hon. Nawroji Pestonji Vakil

Rao Bahadur K. R. Godbole, M.C.E.

Mr. D. K. Karwe, B.A.
Anonymous (European)

Capt. H. Stein

Hon. W. T. Morison, I.C.S., C.S.l.
The Depressed Classes
Managers, Karlekar's Circus

G. C. Whitworth, Esq., |.C.S. (Retired)

Mrs. A. P. Sen

Rao Sahib B. B. Tanaji, J.P.
G. Laird Macregor Esq., |.C.S.
Lieut.-Col. Dyson, I.M.S.
Maharashtra Mitra Samaj

Rao Bahadur Waman Rao Kolhatkar
Mr. B. L. Ghorparay

Prof. H. G. Rawlinson, M.A.
Mr. M. D. Ratnaparkhi

Mr. Framroz S. Chinoy
“Friends”

Address

Lahore

Poona
Hampi
Ahmedabad
Poona
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Rs.

300
250

200

100
100

100

(Promissory Note)

London
Lucknow
Bombay
Poona

Drug C.P.
Poona
C.P.

100
50
50
50
45
30
30
25
20
20
20
19
12
10
10
10
10
10
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merchants and Shrofts of Raviwar Peth
mr. N. V. Joshi

Mr. S. J. Kamble

Mr. R. P. Karandikar

Mr. H. G. Limaye, M.A.

Mr. R. G. Mhuske

Khan Bahadur D.D. Boottee

Mr. C. M. Rustomji

Mrs. Kamalabai Gandhi

*A Brahman"

Mr. Nusserwanji Pallonji

Mr. V. L. Deshpande

Present and past Students of N. E. School
Mr. B. S. Kamat, B.A.

Mr. V. R. Shinde, B.A.
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Poona 6 12
Nagpur 6 O
Poona 6 O
Satara 5 0]
Poona 5 0
" 5 0
" 5 0
" 5 O
Poona 5 0
" 5 0
" 5 0
. 5 4

4 4
" 4 0
Bombay 4 0
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